2020 SPRING PRE-COVID CAMPAIRED TO SPRING 2021

Updated: 2/10/21

TOTAL SPRING

Leland

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

Itty Bitty Program

Leland

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

U5 & U6

Leland

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

U7 & U8

Leland

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

U9 & U10

Leland

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

U9 & U10 GIRLS

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

U1l & U12

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

U1l & U12 GIRLS

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

Middle School

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

Middle School Girls

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

High School

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

High School Gilrs

Nir Family YMCA

Midown YMCA / Hugh MacRae
Ogden Park

SPRING 2021
Pre-Covid
Teams Kids
142 1241
8 63
41 350
41 352
52 476
Teams Kids
28 181
2 20
8 28
9 58
9 75
40 262
3 17
9 58
12 77
16 110
26 229
2 14
8 72
6 56
10 87
14 151
1 12
4 47
4 41
5 51
6 58
3 24
2 24
1 10
9 111
4 50
3 35
2 26
4 54
1 13
0 0
3 41
7 95
3 42
2 26
2 27
4 53
0 0
1 13
3 40
4 47
1 16
2 22
1 9
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

SPRING 2020
Pre-Covid
Teams Kids
181 1660
13 103
42 382
58 553
68 622
Teams Kids
31 225
3 21
9 59
9 76
10 69
49 341
4 21
10 65
14 94
21 161
33 281
5 46
7 55
10 76
11 104
21 217
1 15
4 48
6 66
10 88
7 75
2 24
2 21
3 30
13 153
5 64
3 28
5 61
7 88
2 25
3 37
2 26
9 131
2 30
4 59
3 42
4 56
0 0
2 28
2 28
5 61
1 12
3 36
1 13
2 32
0 0
2 32
0 0

COMPARISON

National 37% down.

# KIDS
-419

%
-25.2%
-38.8%
-8.4%
-36.3%
-23.5%

%
-19.6%
-4.8%
-52.5%
-23.7%
8.7%
-23.2%
-19.0%
-10.8%
-18.1%
31.7%
-18.5%
-69.6%
30.9%
-26.3%
-16.3%
-30.4%
-20.0%
2.1%
-37.9%
-42.0%
-22.7%
0.0%
14.3%
-66.7%
-27.5%
-21.9%
25.0%
-57.4%
-38.6%
-48.0%
-100.0%
57.7%
-27.5%
40.0%
-55.9%
-35.7%
-5.4%
0.0%
-53.6%
42.9%
-23.0%
0.0%
-38.9%
-30.8%
-100.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
0.0%




